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CAMP FIRE BOYS AND GTRLS 5K RACE/WALK

JUNE 9, 1-996 ):30 A.M.
TAC Cert.if ied. RegisErltion No. ME94009-wN

SCARBOROUGH , 'IIE . O4O7 4
ST NO. TIME PACEPLACE NA}'IE AG S CITY

1 MIKE CAIAZZO 1.9 M GORHAM ME
2 ROB CRAIG 4 O M CUMBERLA ITD ME
3 JOHN FLDREDGE 41 M CI]MBERLA \ID ME
4 I{AYDEN TOWLE 38 M STANDISH ME
5 JA]VIES MCCORKLE 4 ]. M FALMOUTH ME
6 LOREN LATHROP 47 M SOUTH PO ]TLAND ME
7 PAUL ACETO 30 M SCARBORO JGH ME
8 TERRY SUTTON 34 F CUMBERLA $D ME
9 JOSEPH TRAFTON 19 M GORHAM ME

10 TONY RYAN 16 M BIDDEFOR) ME
11 MICHAEL BOSSE 25 M PORTLAND ME
12 CHR]STINA MORIN 24 F CUMBERLA \TD ME
13 BRIAN LATHROP 16 M SOUTH PO 1TLAND ME
14 CAHRLES OUILETTTE 50 M SCARBORO ]GH ME
15 LOUISE DESJARDINS 37 F SCARBORO ]GH ME
16 .fOAN LEE 42 F NEW GLOU]ESTER ME
17 BETSY BARRETT 45 F SCARBORO ]GH ME
18 DANIEL MCKEOWN 29 M GRAY ME
19 RENNEE LATHROP ]-8 F SOUTH PO TTLAND ME
20 STEVE BREMNER 46 M PORTLAND ME
21 DONNA HODGE 35 F CAPE ELI ZABETH ME
22 MIKE DIFUSCO ]-2 M SCARBORO JGH ME
23 DEBORAH CASSIDY 39 F SCARBORO JGH ME
24 WENDY WILLIAIV1S 42 F PORTLAND ME
25 RIC}{ARD JEWELL 53 M SOUTH PO TTLAND ME
26 JOHN WOLANSKY 37 M CAPE ELIZABETH ME
27 ROBERT STIER 43 M CAPE ELI ZABETH ME
28 MICHAEL KOTCH 42 M SOUTH PO TTLAND ME
29 JIM STOKES 34 M NEW PROVTDENCE NJ
30 CINDY LeBLANC 30 F CAPE ELI ZABETH ME
31 BOB DiDONATO 35 M PORTLAND ME
32 DANIEL DELUCA 31 M SCARBORO JGH ME
33 RICK DIFUSCO 47 M SCARBORO ]GH ME
34 LORI SALTZ 34 F SCARBORO JGH ME
35 BARB KUCINE 35 F SOUTH PO TTLAND ME
36 JESSICA CROTEAU 16 F PORTLAND ME
37 DAVID DOBBS 48 M SCARBORO ]GH ME
38 BETSY PARKER 37 F CUMBERLA VD ME
39 AFTON KELLY 13 F WESTBROO( ME
40 ELIZABETH MOFFRE 48 F SANFORD ME
41 POLLY KENNISTON 59 F SCARBORO JGH ME
42 ,JOSEPH CROTEAU 47 M PORTLAND ME
43 DANNY MOFFRE 52 M SANFORD ME
44 JEAN ANN STRICKLAND 35 F WESTBROO ( ME
45 SALLY FITZGERALD 39 F GORHAM ME
45 ROBERT MARZUL 35 M NAPLES ME
47 DANIEL OSTRYE 44 M YARMOUTH ME
48 DEBRA ITENSEN 37 F FALMOUTH ME
49 D IANNE MCCORKLE 36 F FALMOUTH ME
50 LORNA JEWELL 57 F MALONE NY
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Page 2CAMP FIRE BOYS AND GIRLS 5K RACE /WALK
JIJNE 9, r99G ):30 A.M.

TAC Certified. Registrrtion No. ME94OO9_WN
SCARBOROUGH , qE. 04074

ST NO. TIMEPLACE NAME AG S CITY

51 .JULfUS MARZUL 70 M GORHAM ME

MALE AGE GROUp: 50 _ 5414 CAHRLES OUTLETTTE 50 SCAR ]OROUGH
25 RICHARD iIEWELL 53 SOIII:I PORTLAND

FEMALE AGE GROUp: 55 _ 5941 POLLY KENNISTON 59 SCAR3OROUGH.
50 LORNA iIEWELL 57 MALO VE

MALE AGE GROUp: 55 _ 59
FEMALE AGE GROUp: 60 _ 64
MALE AGE GROUp: 60 _ 64

FEMALE AGE GROUp: 65 _ 69
MAL,E AGE GROUp: 65 _ G9

FEMAL,E AGE GROUp: 70 _ 99
MALE AcE GROUp: 70 - 9951 JULIUS MARZUI., 70 GORH {M
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CAMP FIRE BOYS AND GTRLS 5K RACE/WALK
,JUNE 9, 1996 l:30 A.M.

TAC Certj-f j-ed. Registrrtion No. ME94009-wN
SCARBOROUGH , '4E' . O4O7 4
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********** FEMALE OVERAL,
TERRY SUTTON 34 CIJMBERLAND
CHRISTINA MORIN 24 CUMBERLAND

r** ******* MALE OVERAL,L
MIKE CAIAZZO 19 GORHAM
ROB CRAIG 40 CUMBERLAND

RESULTS ***********
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*****r**** FEMALE MASTERS OV ]RALL RESULTS **********
********** MALE MASTERS OVE 1ALL RESULTS **********

********** MASTERS AGE-GR)UP RESULTS ****+*****

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 1'2 - 15
39 AFTON KELLY 13 WEST]ROOK

MALE AGE GROUP: 12 - A5
22 MIKE DTFUSCO 12 SCAR 3OROUGH

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 15 - 19
19 RENNEE LATHROP 18 SOUT] PORTLAND
36 JESSICA CROTEAU 15 PORT,AND

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
9 JOSEPH TRAFTON 19 GORH UVI

10 TONY RYAN 16 BIDD]FORD
FEMALE AGE GROU?: 20 - 29

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
11. MICHAEL BOSSE 25 PORT,AND
18 DANIEL MCKEOWN 29 GRAY

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 30 - 34
30 CINDY LeB]-.ANC 30 CAPE ELIZABETIT
34 LORI SALTZ 34 SCAR 3OROUGH

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
7 PAUL ACETO 30 SCAR 3OROUGH

29 JIM STOKES 34 NEW ?ROVIDENCE
FEMALE AGE GROU?: 35 - 39

15 LOUISE DESJARDINS 37 SCAR 3OROUGH
21 DONNA HODGE 3 5 CAPE E].,IZABETH

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
4 HAYDEN TOWLE 38 STAN)ISH

26 JOHN WOLANSKY 37 CAPE ELIZABETH
FEMALE AGE GROU?: 40 - 44

16 JOAN LEE 42 NEW ]LOUCESTER
2 4 WENDY WILLIA]VIS 42 PORT ,AND

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
3 .fOHN FLDREDGE 41 CUMB ]RLAND
5 JAIVIES MCCORKLE 41 FALM )UTH

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 45 - 49
17 BETSY BARRETT 45 SCAR ]OROUGH
40 ELIZABETH MOFFRE 48 SANF )RD

MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
6 LOREN LATHROP 47 SOUTI PORTLAND

20 STEVE BREMNER 46 PORT,AND
FEMALE AGE GROU?: 50 - 54
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